21CT7533AMB

Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) Race Sax Date of Birth	Juvenile N
Contractive	
STATE ROAD 7/ ARMONS PL. BOYNTON BRACK PL. 33472 STATE ROAD 7/ ARMONE PL., BOYNTON BRACK PL. 2007/10/21 40022-01-12-15 8000000 Date 8000000 Time and Date 2000000 Time 20000000 Time 20000000 Time 200000000000000000000000000000000000	01
COLING WASKE MALCORALAT Septical Disease of Strip Coling Coling Strip Septical Coling Coling Strip Septical Coling Coling Strip Septical Coling Strip Strip Septical Coling Strip Strip Strip Septical Coling Strip Stri	33472
COLING WISKI, MALICOPY AT April Coling of Part Aut 1966 S/68 S/68 S/67	
Scar, Marte, Taison, Drispe, Physical Features (Lepton, Type, Description)	i Buer
Control Cont	SMALL Vol
Permanent Address (Street, Apt, Namber) (Chy) (Slate) (Chy)	
Description Counts Count	State 2
DR. Number State K.222540666409, FL Co-Cefericiant Nama (Last, First, Middle) Co-Cefericiant Nama (Last, First, Middle) Race Sax Date of Birth (19, State) Race Sax Date of Birth (19, State) Co-Cefericiant Nama (Last, First, Middle) Race Sax Date of Birth (19, State) Race Sax Date of Birth (19, State) Co-Cefericiant Nama (Last, First, Middle) Race Sax Date of Birth (19, State) Race Sax Date of Birth (19, State) S. J. Race Sax Date of Birth (19, State) Race Sax Date of Birth (19, S	
Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Micide) Race Sex Date of Birth 1. Arrested 3. File 5. Micide 5.	
Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) Race Sax Date of Birth Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle)	Citizenship NON US
Co-Defendent Name (Last, First, Middle) Parent	demeanor
Pasent Capic Custodian C	ony
Address (Street Apt. Number) Cap	enile .
Released To: (Name) The above address provided byIdefendants and / orIdefendant's parants The child and / or perent was told	<u>, </u>
Released To: (Name) The above address provided byIdefendants and / orIdefendant's parants The child and / or perent was told	
The above address provided byidefendant and / oridefendant's parents The child and / or parent yeas toldiden	
Property Crimer Description of Property Velue of Property	Time
Property Crime*	Grade
P. Possess T. Traffic E. Use	<u> </u>
DUI 1	U. Unknown Z. Other
Charge Description Counts Domestic Violence Your N Werrant / Capias Number Violation Number Violatio	on of ORD#
Charge Description Counts Domestic Violence Warrant / Capies Number Charge Description Counts Domestic Violence Warrant / Capies Number Charge Description Counts Domestic Violence Warrant / Capies Number Charge Description Counts Domestic Violence Warrant / Capies Number Violence Violence Warrant / Capies Number Violence Violence Statute Violence Number Charge Description Counts Domestic Violence Warrant / Capies Number Counts Domestic Violence Statute Violation Number Violence Violence Violence Warrant / Capies Number Bond Charge Description Counts Domestic Violence Warrant / Capies Number Warrant / Capies Number Bond Counts Domestic Violence Warrant / Capies Number Violence Warrant / Capies Number Violence Warrant / Capies Number Count Description Torug Activity Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant / Capies Number Warrant / Capies Number Violence Warrant / Capies Number Warrant / Capies Number Violenc	····
Drug Activity Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant / Capias Number Bond	on of ORD #
Violence Programme Progr	
Charge Description Counts Domestic Violence Drug Activity Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant / Capias Number Bond Location (Court, Room Number, Address) PAJ.M BEACH COUNTY CRIMINAL JUSTICE COMO EX. 3228 GUN CLUB RD WEST PALM BEACH FL 33496 Court Dete and Time Month JUNE Day 3RD Year 2021 Time 0830 AM PM LAGREE TO APPEAR AT THE TIME AND PLACE DESIGNATED TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CHARGED OR TO PAY THE FINE SUBSCRIBED. LUNDERSTAND THAT SHOU	on of ORD#
Volence Vole	
Drug Activity Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant / Capias Number Bond Location (Court, Room Number, Address) PAJ.M BEACH COUNTY CRIMINAL JUSTICE COMO EX. 3228 GUN CLUB RD WEST PALM BEACH FL 33496 Court Date and Time Month JUNE Day 3RD Year 2021 Time 0830 AM PM LAGREE TO APPEAR AT THE TIME AND PLACE DESIGNATED TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CHARGED OR TO PAY THE FINE SUBSCRIBED. LUNDERSTAND THAT SHOU	ion of ORD #
PAJ.M BEACH COUNTY CRIMINAL JUSTICE COMOLEX. 3228 GUN CLUB RD WEST PALM BEACH FL 33496 Court Date and Time Month JUNE Day 3RD Year 2021 Time 0830 AM PM AGREE TO APPEAR AT THE TIME AND PLACE DESIGNATED TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CHARGED OR TO PAY THE FINE SUBSCRIBED. LUNDERSTAND THAT SHOU	
Court Delie and Tirrie Month JUNE Day 3RD Year 2021 Time 0830 AM PM AGREE TO APPEAR AT THE TIME AND PLACE DESIGNATED TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CHARGED OR TO PAY THE FINE SUBSCRIBED. I UNDERSTAND THAT SHOU	
AGREE TO APPEAR AT THE TIME AND PLACE DESIGNATED TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CHARGED OR TO PAY THE FINE SUBSCRIBED. I UNDERSTAND THAT SHOU	. Lasse
TO INTELLO WILLIAM DELLE COOK! YOU WANKEN LINE HOUSE LOWLED BY LINE TO WILLIAM COULT HE COOK! YOU WANKEN LINE WEST ST	DI WILLFÜLL
05/07/2021	TILL DE 1990E
Signature of Defendant (or Juvenile and Parent /Custodian) Date Signat HOLD for other Agency Signature of Afrecian Officer. Name Verification (Printed by Arrestee)	4
Name:	1
□ Dangerous □ Resisted Arrest Name of Arrests (Print) □ I.D.# (PRINT) □ Suicidal □ Other: INV. A. TEJEDA 31814	PAGE
Intake Deputy D. # Pouch # Transporting Officer ID # Agency Witness here if subject signed with an -X" PBSO Witness here if subject signed with an -X"	1 _{0F} 1

开 0503154

PSCAMMED MAY 07 2021

Γ	OBTS Number PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT 1. Arrest 3. Request for Warrant 2. N.T.A. 4-Requisition Complete 1	•
DIMIN	Agency ORI Number Agency Name Agency Name Agency Name PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE Agency Report Sumpler Agency Report Sumpler Agency Report Sumpler Agency Name	
	ChargeType: 1. Felony 3. Misdemeanor 5. Ordinance Special Notes: Check as many 2. Traffic Felony 4. Traffic Misdemeanor 6. Other	
DEF.	Name (Last, First, Middle) Alias Race Sex Date of Birth Kocikowski, Malgoraste	
GES	Charge Description Driving Under the Invisence	i in
SHA A	Charge Description Charge Description	i ri
	Victim's Name (Last, First, Middle) State of Florida,,	
CTIM	Local Address (Street, Apt. Number) (City) (State) (zlp) Phone Address Source	
>	Business Address (Name, Street) (City) (State) (Zip) Phone Occupation	
	The undersigned certifies and swears that he/she has just and reasonable grounds to believe, and does believe that the above named Defendant committed the following violation of law. The Person taken into custody	
	committed the below acts in my presence was observed by who told that he/she saw the arrested person commit the below acts	
	admitting to the below facts. Solvential was found to have committed the below acts, resulting from my (described) investigated on the 6 day of May 20 21 at 11:18 A.M. P.M. (Specifically include facts constituting cause for arrest.)	tion.
	(cp)	
	I was advised that a white Honda FL rg NGUM90 had failed stop to stop for a PBSO district 4 Deputy was driving north Bound on State Road 7 from Atlantic Ave. A search of the area located the vehicle, A	and
	White Honda CR-V, travelling north bound on State Road 7 at the Lee Road area. I was advised the	1
	vehicle had struck a constructions sign.	ĺ
	While following behind the vehicle it swerved from side to side within its lane. It had obvious damage	1
	from a recent traffic collision (damage to the front bumper, smashed windshield). The vehicle continued	d
	bound on State Road 7 at an estimated speed of 60 mph in a posted 50 mph zone. I activated my APPLI CONCEPTS STALKER DSR2X SN DP009433 utilizing the FRONT antenna serial KR008935. The rad	ED
	gave an audio Doppler tone as well as digital read out of 61 mph in a posted 50 mph zone.	ar
Ē	I activated my emergency overhead read and blue lights as well as my siren in an effort the pull over the	
STATEMEN	vehicle. We continued travelling approximately a quarter to half a mile prior to the vehicle pulling over	e r.
SE ST	ш	"
CAU	Upon approach to the driver side of the vehicle the driver opened the driver side door. There was an immediate odor or an unknown alcoholic beverage, based on my training and life experiences, which ca	
ROBABLE	from the defendant and intensified as she spoke to me. The defendant was swaying in her seat, her speed	ch
8	was slurred, and her eyes were red, bloodshot, and watery. The defendant swayed while sitting in the	
	driver seat of the vehicle. There was glass dust on the dashboard of the vehicle.	
	When I asked the defendant what was going on she stated that she had too much to drink. She admitted	d to
1	having three glasses of wine. She stated that she was coming form Boca and that she believed she was heading to Coral Springs, to her residence, on the 75.	
1		
	At this time I requested the Driving Under the Influence (DUI) investigator to respond. Upon his Arriv the investigation was turned over to Inv. A. Tejada # 31814	zal
1	The investigation was turned over to inv. A. Tejada # 51614	
	STATE OF FLORIDA	
	Cpl. C. Ward 16305	- 1
	(Signature of Arresting/Investigative Officer) The foregoing instrument was sworp to or affirmed and subscribed before me this 6 day of May 20 21 by Cpl. C. Ward	
<u>-</u>	(Print grame of Arresting/laves/igative Officer), who is personally known to be analyzed produced in introcation. Type of identification produced Known LEO	
\$	Hotary Public, Clerk of Court, Officer (F.S.S.) 17.10)	===
١-	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1

D.U.I. PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT

ON THE 7TH	DAY OF MAY	20 21	, AT 2319	AM PM	i de la companya de
SUBJECT: KOCIKO	OWSKI, MALGORZAT	Α,	CASE	NUMBER: 21062903	
AGENCY: PAUM BE	ACH COUNTY SHERIFF	S'S OFFICE A	RRESTING OFFIC	ER: INV. A. TEJEDA	
and the		PERSON!	CNTACT	Na is a second	
URING PARTERN	Actual physical control (phy	Shares and		defubehind wheel of vehicle)	د مار د ساد مشکر
Albertic Ave. A speech of the being	Signatural interspection that a white, Houds to Booked this robbins, it White Houds, C. KV., by	Firey ADMISS and failed in secting aspets bosted on State	then to stop for a PSSO maries e Road 7 at the Lee Road area.	Deputy and was deriving north Bound on State Ro was advised the ventile and tirack a constructions	7 from
Character hasted of 2000 Kind \	e it swerved from side to side within its lane.) at an estimated speed of 60 mph in a posted 5 dio Doppler tone as well as digital read out of	🛡 (mpl: 2012c. activated may /	APPLIED CONCEPTS STATE	e to the front Bumper, manthed windshield). The ve ER DSR2X SN DP009433 utilizing the FRONT auto	kicle nna serial
I activated my emergency overhea over.	nd read and blue lights as well as my stren in a	m effort the pull over the vel	icle. We continued traveling ap	proximately a quarter to half a mile prior to the ve	hicle pulling
CHIEF ITOM THE OCICHORNIT AND MICE	of the vehicle the driver opened the driver sid- matified as she spoke to me. The defendant was side. There was glass dust on the dashboard of	swaying in her seat, her spe	inte odor or an unknown alcoho ech was starred, and her eyes w	lic heverage, based on my training and life experien ere red, bloodshot, and watery. The defendant swap	ces, which yed while
was acading to Cerat Springs, to i	ner resourace, on the /3.	h to drimk. She admitted to l	naving three glasses of wine. She	stated that she was coming form Boca and that she	believed she
OBSERVATION OF D				icle I observed her to have	
DRIVER'S STATEMI	ide and had trouble keep ENTS:				
traveling southbou the time was appre	und on University Dr, sho oximately 8pm, it was ac	e was actually d tually approxin	lriving northbou nately 12:25. She	nks. She stated that she was nd on S State Road 7. She st stated that she had 2 glasse nt, but did not know the nam	ated s of
ODORS:		•			
Obvious odor of an	n alcoholic beverage com	ing from her bı	reath that intensi	fied as she spoke with me.	
	GENE	RAL OBSE	ERVATIONS		
SPEECH: Slow an	nd slurred speech				٠. •
ATTITUDE: Calm	and cooperative				
	hirt, pink pants, and brow	vn sandals			
EDICAL/OTHER: No		·			, it is
ATE OF FLORIDA UNTY OF PALM BEACH					····
INV. A. TEJEDA nature of Arresting/Investigative Office	- W	-			
foregoing instrument was sworn to or	affirmed and subscribed before me this 7th	day of <u>May</u>	20_21	by INV. A. TEJEDA	 .
it name of Arresting/Investigative Office	cer), who is personally known to me and/or prod 2		entification produced PERSC	NALLY KNOWN LEO	

ROADSIDE TASKS

THE TEYEDLACK OR SMOOTH PURSUIT	RT EYE CACK OF SMOOTH PURSUIT	
	The state of the s	WE.
THE EXECUTED AS THE STATE OF TH	REPRESENTATION OF A STANFO MYST AGMOS	
LT- EYE-ONSET OF NYSTAGMUS PRIOR TO 45 DEGREES	RT- EYE-ONSET OF NYSTAGMUS PRIOR TO 45 T	ÉGREES
ther Observations:		
The defendant was unable to maintain the instructional stance, by stepping of identified the blue stimulus. She swayed from side to side. She was unable to face with both hands to assist her with not moving her head.	off to her side. She stated that she understood the instructions and had follow the stimulus with only her eyes and was reminded several times	no questions for me. She. She was told to hold he
WALK & TURN:		•
explained and demonstrated the instructions for the W		
for me. She was unable to maintain the instructional state started walking on her own without being instructed to the instructions and the task was explained again. She state line several times. She improperly counted. She did incorrect number of steps down counting form 1 through	do so. Once she was told to begin she stated that stated she understood. She did not walk heel to toe, not turn around as instructed and walked backwa	he wasn't sure of She stepped off or rds. She took the
5, 8, and 7.		, , , .
5, 8, and 7. ONE LEG STAND:		, , , ,
	he One Leg Stand to her. She stated she unders structional stance by stepping to her side and u	tood and had no
ONE LEG STAND: I explained and demonstrated the instructions for th questions for me. She was unable to maintain the ins	he One Leg Stand to her. She stated she unders structional stance by stepping to her side and u	tood and had no
ONE LEG STAND: explained and demonstrated the instructions for the juestions for me. She was unable to maintain the instormation of the juestions for me. She put her foot down several times. She juestions for the juestions for me. She did not keep her eyes closed tip of her finger as instructed, using the pad of her finger finger as instructed, using the pad of her finger instructed.	he One Leg Stand to her. She stated she unders structional stance by stepping to her side and use did not count as instructed. e Finger to Nose task to her. She stated she under as instructed. She swayed from side to side. She nger. She did not touch the tip of her nose as ins	tood and had no sing her arms rstood and had edid not use the tructed. She did
ONE LEG STAND: explained and demonstrated the instructions for the puestions for me. She was unable to maintain the instorment of the put her foot down several times. She shall be sh	he One Leg Stand to her. She stated she unders structional stance by stepping to her side and use did not count as instructed. e Finger to Nose task to her. She stated she under as instructed. She swayed from side to side. She nger. She did not touch the tip of her nose as ins	tood and had no sing her arms rstood and had edid not use the tructed. She did
ONE LEG STAND: I explained and demonstrated the instructions for the questions for me. She was unable to maintain the instructions for balance. She put her foot down several times. She	he One Leg Stand to her. She stated she unders structional stance by stepping to her side and use did not count as instructed. e Finger to Nose task to her. She stated she under as instructed. She swayed from side to side. She nger. She did not touch the tip of her nose as instructed after each attempt to return her arms to he shomberg Alphabet task to her. She stated she under alphabet, after stating that it was a different langer.	tood and had no sing her arms rstood and had edid not use the tructed. She did er side. erstood and had guage. She was
ONE LEG STAND: I explained and demonstrated the instructions for the questions for me. She was unable to maintain the instructions for me balance. She put her foot down several times. She shall be shall be several times. She shall be sha	he One Leg Stand to her. She stated she unders structional stance by stepping to her side and use did not count as instructed. e Finger to Nose task to her. She stated she under as instructed. She swayed from side to side. She nger. She did not touch the tip of her nose as instructed after each attempt to return her arms to he shomberg Alphabet task to her. She stated she under halphabet, after stating that it was a different langed form 1 to 26 and did not keep her eyes closed as	tood and had no sing her arms rstood and had edid not use the tructed. She did er side. erstood and had guage. She was
ONE LEG STAND: I explained and demonstrated the instructions for the questions for me. She was unable to maintain the instructions for me. She put her foot down several times. She put her foot down several times. She put her foot down several times. She FINGER TO NOSE: I explained and demonstrated the instructions for the no questions for me. She did not keep her eyes closed tip of her finger as instructed, using the pad of her fin not return her arms to her side as instructed and was RHOMBERG ALPHABET: I explained and demonstrated the instructions for the Rino questions for me. She was unable to recite the English then asked to count from 1 to 26. She improperly counted the REATH TEST RESULTS: [AREATH TEST RESULTS: [1] REFUSED [2] REFUSED [3]	he One Leg Stand to her. She stated she unders structional stance by stepping to her side and use did not count as instructed. The Finger to Nose task to her. She stated she under as instructed. She swayed from side to side. She nger. She did not touch the tip of her nose as instructed after each attempt to return her arms to he should be alphabet, after stating that it was a different langed form 1 to 26 and did not keep her eyes closed as	tood and had no sing her arms rstood and had edid not use the tructed. She did er side. erstood and had guage. She was
ONE LEG STAND: I explained and demonstrated the instructions for the questions for me. She was unable to maintain the instructions for me. She put her foot down several times. She shalance. She put her foot down several times. She put her foot down several times. She shalance. She put her foot down several times. She put her foot down several times. She put her foot not restrict and demonstrated the instructions for the finnot return her arms to her side as instructed and was RHOMBERG ALPHABET: I explained and demonstrated the instructions for the Rino questions for me. She was unable to recite the English then asked to count from 1 to 26. She improperly counted the REATH TEST RESULTS: [2] REFUSED [2] REFUSED	he One Leg Stand to her. She stated she unders structional stance by stepping to her side and use did not count as instructed. The Finger to Nose task to her. She stated she under as instructed. She swayed from side to side. She nger. She did not touch the tip of her nose as instructed after each attempt to return her arms to he should be alphabet, after stating that it was a different langed form 1 to 26 and did not keep her eyes closed as	tood and had n sing her arms rstood and had e did not use the tructed. She did er side. erstood and had guage. She was

Notary Public State of Florida Thomas H Leahey My Commission GG 347108 Expires 08/20/2023

trication produced PERSONALLY KNOWN LEO

Notary Public, Clerk of Court, Officer (F.S.S. 117.10)

TESTING FACILITY TASK REPORT

AGENCY: PBSO
SUBJECT: Kocikowski, Malgorzata CASE NUMBER: 21-062903
DATE: May 7, 2021 VIDEO DVD NUMBER: n/a
BEGINNING TIME: 0127 ENDING TIME: 0141 SE SECULOR
BREATH TESTS RESULTS: 1) R TIME 0135 A.M. □ P.M. □ 2) n/a TIME 0 A.M. □ P.M. □
3) n/a TIME 0 A.M. P.M. 4) n/a TIME 0 A.M. P.M.
BREATH OPERATOR: Thomas H Leahey #19183
MAINTENANCE TECHNICAN: Jason Karlecke #6467
TESTING OFFICER'S OBSERVATIONS
SPEECH: slurred, accent
ATTITUDE: calm
CLOTHING: peach pants, peach s/s shirt, brown crocs
MEDICAL CONDITIONS: none
MEDICATIONS: none
OTHER: eyes are glassy & bloodshot odor of unknown alcoholic beverage on breath subject drank 2 glasses of wine - Q&A
COMMENTS: arrived at center A/O conducted 20 minute observation period at 0104 hrs
subject refused to perform breath test
A/O read I/C 4X & subject understood I/C
A/O read rights & subject understood rights
A/O conducted Q&A
subject answered questions
subject stated she takes anti depressant & sleeping pills everyday - Q&A



S OFFICE Y

	PALM	ьEACH	COUNTY	SHERIFF'S
		DUI	TESTIN	G FACILITY
		IN	FORMATI	ON SHEET
The state of the s			Ų.	The state of the s

Process #	\$11094013		_ LS6-	-ZUNE 6-	51		
AGENCY CASE #	ļ		CRASH	CASE #	***************************************	_1	
TIME OF STOP	/CRASH 2319	DATE 0	5/06/202	21	DAY T	hursday	
SUBJECT'S NAM	ME KOCIKOWSKI, MA	ALGORZATA,	RACE	W	SEX	F	
HGT 5'08	WGT 145		DOB	4/20/196	6		
LOCATION SS	FATE ROAD 7/ AR	MONE PL B	OYNTO	ON BEAC	H FL, 334	72	
	ICER'S NAME & ID					I BEACH COUNTY SH	ERIFF'S OFFIC
	CD/DUI						
			NOTI	FIED BY C	OMMO YE	S	
			ARRI	IVAL AT F	ACILITY	0104	
	4	D. Y		ARRE	ST TIME	0022	
BREATH RESULTS	S:					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
DEEHC	ED ()						
112		•					
3)							
4)	× × ′						
4							
	_	· ·			,	•	
TESTING OFF	ICER'S ID	/83 PE	SO VID	EOTAPE #	_ N.C	4	

STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF LIIGHWAY SAFFTY & MOTOR VEHICLES AFFIDAVIT OF REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO

BREATH AND/OR URINE TEST

		inty Shellfis O	<i>4 . 36 </i> ⋅ ⋅ ⋅	BOTTO TO		.10	and	i do sv
r affirm that on o	r about the	SEVENTA	一点的感觉显示的 医髓炎	mforcement agency) May	مناوع والمناوات	2021	12:2	417
DRIVER	MALGORZA	ATA			्रेहर •	KO	CIKOWSKI	1
Type or Print)	FIRST			IDDLE OR MAID			LAST	>
	K222540666400		, state of	<u></u>	<u>"L</u>	, was place	ed under lawful	arrest
ne offense of	DUI		_byI	nvestigator LE	ANTHO (Name of Arrest	NY TEJ	EDA	
ssued Citation #	AEA7GDE	- ·						
That on o	r about the	SEVENTH	day of	(May		2021	at 1:35	AM
Palm Beach		County,						
cense/driving	or was operating privilege for a po	g a CMV, i eriod of one	refusal will (1) year ir	the case of a	disqualificati first refusal	on of the Co or permanent	ommercial Di	river e ha
icense/driving reviously beer	or was operating privilege for a point disqualified as nit to the test(s) re	g a CMV, in eriod of one a result of equested.	refusal will (1) year ir a refusal	result in the the the case of a	disqualificati in first refusal iny such lawf Signature of Corretional C	on of the Co or permanent ul test. None	ommercial Di ly if he or sh theless, the	river e ha
icense/driving reviously beer efused to subm	or was operating privilege for a point disqualified as nit to the test(s) result to the test (s) re	g a CMV, is eriod of one a result of equested. DAVIT MUS Of Florida y 347108	refusal will (1) year in a refusal T BE NOT	result in the the case of a to submit to a	disqualificati in first refusal iny such lawf Signature of Corretional Corre	on of the Co or permanent ul test. None	ommercial Dily if he or sh theless, the	river e ha drive



Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office - Arrests Only

	х	Florida State Statute	Description	Page Number(s)
	_	119.071(2)(d)	Surveillance techniques, procedures and personnel; inventory of law enforcement resources, policies or plans pertaining to mobilization deployment or tactical operations.	
ions	[-]	943.053, 943.0525	NCIC/FCIC/FBI and in-state FDLE/DOC.	
L/E Exemptions	=	119.071(4)(c)	Undercover personnel.	
L/E E	[]	119.071(2)(f)	Confidential informants (Cls).	
	=	119.071(2)(e)	Confession.	
ns	[]	985.04(1)	Juvenile offender records.	
mptio	[]	119.071(h)(i)	Assets of a crime victim.	
Public Info. Exemptions	=	395.3025(7)(a), 456.057(7)(a)	Medical information.	
blic In	1 3	394.4615(7)	Mental health information.	
Pu	[]	119.071(4)(d)(2)(a)	Home address, telephone, Social Security number, date of birth, or photos of active/former LE personnel, spouses, and children.	
	X	(iii) 119.0714(1)(i)-(j), (2)(a)-(e)	Social Security, bank account, charge, debit, and credit card numbers	2
	- 1	(viii) 394.4615(7)	Clinical records under the Baker Act.	
of 23)	_	(xii) 741.30(3)(b)	The victim's address in a domestic violence action on petitioner's request.	
(Rule	Ξ	(xiii) 119.071(2)(h), 119.0714(1)(h)	Protected information regarding victims of child abuse or sexual offenses.	
Florida Rules of Judicial Administration 2.420 (Rule of 23)	_			
al Administr	1 1			
es of Judicia	Ξ			
Florida Rul	=			
	-			
Other	[]		Other:	
ğ	[]		Other:	

REVIEW COMPLETED BY

Booking Number: 2021011047	Date: 5/7/2021
DOORING HARIBET. 2021011047	Specialist Name/ID: AM/31562